City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER
Byrne and Jones Construction 1
Name of Contractor Change Order No.
13940 St. Charles Rock Rd. St. Louis, MO 63044
Contractor Address City/State/Zip
Lower Tennis Court Repair & Resurfacing Project 2/3/2025
Project Name Date
Description: I:lSee Attachments
Time extension due to weather
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$36,957.00 February 14, 2025
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$36,957.00 February 14, 2025
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$0.00 120
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$ 36,957.00 June 14, 2025
Recommended By: / / /Y / 28
Date
Authorized By:
Mayor, City of Jackson Date
- B 01-14-2025
Accepted By:

Contractor Auth. Representative Date



ZEngelmann
Stamp

ZEngelmann
Text Box
01-14-2025


